
ATLAS Institute Faculty and Staff Directory 
General Inquiries                                                       303-735-4577  ATLS 223  cuatlas@colorado.edu 

    

STAFF    

Susan Armstrong Office Coordinator & Admin ATLS 223 Susan.armstrong@colorado.edu 

Ruscha Cohen Co-Director, Grad Programs ATLS 225C ruscha.cohen@coloradu.edu 

Hillary Faichnie Human Resources Liaison ATLS 221 faichnie@colorado.edu 

Susan Glairon Communications Specialist ATLS 225E susan.glairon@colorado.edu 

Dave Kalahar Course Scheduler ATLS 235A kalahar@colorado.edu 

Juliet Luna Communications Assistant ATLS 215 juliet.luna@colorado.edu 

Bret Mann Technical Manager ATLS 2B15 mannb@colorado.edu 

Gary McCrumb Production Manager ATLS 2B25 gary.mccrumb@colorado.edu 

Sharon Powers Sr. Assistant, Grad Programs ATLS 225A sharon.powers@colorado.edu 

Sara Preston Business Manager ATLS 219 sara.preston@colorado.edu 

Marisa Reynolds TAM Academic Advisor ATLS 217 marisa.reynolds@colorado.edu 

Nick Sutcliffe Communications Director ATLS 215 nick.sutcliffe@colorado.edu 

Randi Viola Business Manager ATLS 219 randi.viola@colorado.edu 

Stephanie Wanek Assistant Director, Operations ATLS 221 stephanie.wanek@colorado.edu 

    

FACULTY    

Mirela Alistar Assistant Professor; Director, Living Matter Lab ATLS 201C mirela.alistar@colorado.edu 

Matt Bethancourt Sr. Instructor; Director, TAM Program ATLS 235C matthew.bethancourt@colorado.edu 

Annie Bruns Instructor ATLS 201 annie.bruns@colorado.edu 

Carson Bruns Assistant Professor; Director, Emergent Nanomaterials Lab ATLS 225B carson.bruns@colorado.edu 
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Ruscha Cohen Lecturer; Co-Director Grad Programs ATLS 225C ruscha.cohen@colorado.edu 

Kevin Cook Lecturer  Kevin.Cook@Colorado.EDU 

Laura Devendorf Assistant Professor; Director, Unstable Design Lab ATLS 207A laura.devendorf@colorado.edu 

Ellen Yi-Luen Do Professor; Director, ACME Lab ATLS 213 ellen.do@colorado.edu 

Jill Dupre Associate Director, ATLAS; Co-Director, Grad Program ATLS 225C jill.dupre@colorado.edu 

Michelle Ellsworth Professor; Interim Director, CMAP ATLS 225D michelle.ellsworth@colorado.edu 

Camila Friedman-Gerlicz Lecturer  Camila.Friedmangerlicz@Colorado.EDU 

Alicia Gibb Lecturer; Director, BTU Lab ATLS 109 amgibb@gmail.com 

Mark Gross Professor; Director, ATLAS Institute ATLS 235B mdgross@colorado.edu 

Peter Gyory Lecturer ATLS 229 peter.gyory@colorado.edu 

Ian Hales Instructor ATLS 235A ian.hales@colorado.edu 

Jeffrey "Jiffer" Harriman Lecturer  jifferh@gmail.com 

Arielle Hein Instructor ATLS 201 arielle.hein@colorado.edu 

Roger "Buzz" King Lecturer  roger.king@colorado.edu 

Daniel Leithinger Assistant Professor; Director, THING Lab ATLS 207C daniel.leithinger@colorado.edu 

Aileen Pierce Sr. Instructor; Associate Director, TAM ATLS 235C aileen.pierce@colorado.edu 

Danny Rankin Instructor ATLS 201 danny.rankin@colorado.edu 

Sheiva Rezvani Instructor ATLS 201A sheiva.rezvani@colorado.edu 

David Schaal Instructor ATLS 201A david.schaal@colorado.edu 

Nathan Seidle Lecturer  nathan.seidle@colorado.edu 

Catherine Stager Lecturer  catherine.stager@colorado.edu 

Joel Swanson Assistant Professor; Director, TYPO Studio ATLS 231D joel.swanson@colorado.edu 

Dan Szafir Assistant Professor; Director, IRON Lab ATLS 201B daniel.szafir@colorado.edu 

Heather Underwood Lecturer  hmunderwood@gmail.com 

Sharri Zamore Instructor ATLS 225D sharri.zamore@colorado.edu 

Clement Zheng Lecturer ATLS 229 clement.zheng@colorado.edu 
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